October 28 - November 11, 2025
14-Night Chilean Fjords CME AWAY® Cruise

Practice Transformation & Physician Wellness

[Schedule subject to change] Sessions will be held in Ship Lounge.

Due to the Expedition nature of this cruise, CME timing may be adjusted from morning to
afternoon or reverse, due to weather, sailing and landing conditions. CME times will be adjusted
on board by the group concierge when necessary.

DATE ARRIVE/DEPART |CME TIME SESSION SPEAKER
Tuesday, October 28 Depart 6:00pm
Valparaiso, Chile
Wednesday, October 29 8:00am — 8:15am Registration & Opening Comments Dr. Lim
At Sea 8:15am —9:00am Demystifying Practice Management

9:00am —9:15am Q&A

9:15am —10:00am  |The Ideal Practice

10:00am —10:15am |Q&A

10:15am —10:30am |Break

10:30am —11:15am |Health Economics 101

11:15am —11:30am |Q&A

11:30am —12:15pm |Occult Core Value Conflicts

12:15pm - 12:30pm |Q&A

Lunch Break

1:30pm — 2:15pm Process-Engineering Your Practice

2:15pm —2:30pm Q&A

2:30pm —3:15pm The E-Myth

3:15pm - 3:30pm Q&A

3:30pm —4:15pm The Hedgehog Concept

4:15pm —4:30pm Q&A

4:30pm —5:15pm The Leadership Ladder

5:15pm — 5:30pm Q&A
Thursday, October 30 8:00am — 8:45am Visioneering- the Origin of Leadership Dr. Lim
At Sea 8:45am —9:00am Q&A

9:00am —10:15am

Fiscal Stewardship in Practice Settings

10:15am —10:30am |Q&A
10:30am — 11:45am |3T’s of Success Practices
11:45pm —12:00pm |Q&A

12:00pm — 1:00pm
1:00pm — 1:45pm
1:45pm —2:00pm
2:00pm —3:15pm
3:15pm —3:30pm
3:30pm — 3:45pm
3:45pm — 5:00pm
5:00pm —5:15pm
5:15pm —5:30pm

Lunch Break

What, Burnout? Not me!
Q&A

Relational Intelligence
Q&A

Break

Medicine & Marketplace-Past, Present & Future

Q&A
Closing Comments and Certificates

Friday, October 31
Quemchi, Chiloe Island

7:00am - 5:00pm

Saturday, November 1 Sailing 1-3
Pulluche Canal

Sunday, November 2 9:30am - 6:00pm

Tortel, Chile

Monday, November 3 10-12

English Passage

7:00am - 8:00am
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Pie XI Glacier

1:30pm — 3:00pm

Tuesday, November 4
El Brujo Glacier
Skua Glacier (Cruising)

7:00am —12:00pm
2:30pm — 8:00pm

Wednesday, November 4 10-12

Estero las Montanas 12:00pm — 6:00pm

Thursday, November 6 Timing TBA The DRAT Junglee Ill: Asset Accumulation Dr. Lim

Strait of Magellan Sailing Q&A

(Cruising) The DRAT Jungle IV: Tax Optimization
Q&A
Closing Comments

Friday, November 7 2-4

Tuckers Island 8:00am — 11:00am

Agostini Glacier 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturday, November 8 10-12

Garibaldi Glacier 1:00pm — 7:00pm

Sunday, November 9 Sailing

Cape Horn (Cruising) 2:00pm — 8:00pm

Monday, November 10 10-12

Puerto Williams

1:30pm — 6:00pm

Tuesday, November 11
Ushuaia

Disembarkation
7:00am
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